
Time Event Town Venue Comments / Repertoire

Classics Series 1 Opening Night! Conductor: W. Boughton; SNATS; BUC Trio

Sep 25 Mon 7:30 - 10:00 pm Rehearsal New Haven Woolsey Gabrielli: Sonata pian e forte; Walker: Lyrics for Strings

Sep 26 Tues 7:30 - 10:00 pm Rehearsal New Haven Woolsey Beethoven: Concerto for Violin, Cello & Piano

Sep 27 Wed 7:30 - 10:00 pm Rehearsal New Haven Woolsey Marquez: Danzon No. 2

Sep 28 Thu 7:30 - 10:00 pm CONCERT New Haven Woolsey Britten: Four Sea Interludes from 'Peter Grimes'

Pops 1 *** Broadway in Concert Conductor: W. Boughton

Oct 18 Wed 7:30 - 10:00 pm Rehearsal New Haven Lyman Center Lyman Center

Oct 19 Thu 7:30 - 10:00 pm Rehearsal New Haven Lyman Center *Friday Classics Concert

Oct 20 Fri 7:30 - 10:00 pm CONCERT New Haven Lyman Center

Oct 21 Sat 2:30 - 5:00 pm CONCERT Hamden Hamden Middle School

Oct 22 Sun 3:00 - 5:30 pm CONCERT Shelton Shelton High School

Classics Series 2 Beethoven's 9th Conductor: W. Boughton/J. Douma; Yale Glee Club

Nov 6 Mon 7:30 - 10:00 pm Rehearsal New Haven Woolsey

Nov 7 Tue 7:30 - 10:00 pm Rehearsal New Haven Woolsey Brahms: Schicksalslied  - Song of Destiny (conducted by Douma)

Nov 8 Wed 7:30 - 10:00 pm Rehearsal New Haven Woolsey Brahms: Alto Rhapsody  

Nov 9 Thu 7:30 - 10:00 pm CONCERT New Haven Woolsey Beethoven: Symphony No. 9 in D minor Op 125 

Pops 2 *** Holiday Extravaganza Conductor: C. Tipton, Connor Bogart, vocals; 

Dec 15 Fri 7:30 - 10:30 pm Rehearsal Hamden Hamden Middle School George McTyre, Santa 

Dec 16 Sat 2:30 - 5:00 pm CONCERT Hamden Hamden Middle School Soup Kitchen fundraiser 

Dec 17 Sun 3:00 - 5:30 pm CONCERT Shelton Shelton High School

Dec 21 Thu 7:30 - 10:00 pm CONCERT New Haven Woolsey

Classics Series  3 Neale Conducts Mozart Conductor: A. Neale***; Michael Brown, Piano

Feb 11 Sun 7:30 - 10:00 pm Rehearsal New Haven Woolsey Bates: Mothership

Feb 12 Mon 7:30 - 10:00 pm Rehearsal New Haven Woolsey Mozart: Piano Concerto No. 20 in D minor K466

Feb 13 Tue 7:30 - 10:00 pm Rehearsal New Haven Woolsey Puts: This Noble Company

Feb 14 Wed 7:30 - 10:00 pm Rehearsal New Haven Woolsey Elgar: Variations on an Original Theme 'Enigma'

Feb 15 Thu 7:30 - 10:00 pm CONCERT New Haven Woolsey

Pops 3 St. Patrick's Day Conductor: C. Tipton

Mar 16 Fri 7:30 - 10:30 pm Rehearsal Hamden Hamden Middle School

Mar 17 Sat 2:30 - 5:00 pm CONCERT Hamden Hamden Middle School

Mar 18 Sun 3:00 - 5:30 pm CONCERT Shelton Shelton High School

Classics Series 4 Miller Conducts Tchaikovsky Conductor: R. Miller***;  Nick Canellakis, Cello

Mar 18 Sun 7:30 - 10:00 pm Rehearsal New Haven Woolsey Borodin: In the Steps of Central Asia

Mar 19 Mon 7:30 - 10:00 pm Rehearsal New Haven Woolsey Shostakovich: Cello Concerto No. 1 Op. 107 in Eb major

Mar 20 Tue 7:30 - 10:00 pm Rehearsal New Haven Woolsey Tchaikovsky: Symphony No. 4 in F minor Op 36

Mar 21 Wed 7:30 - 10:00 pm Rehearsal New Haven Woolsey

Mar 22 Thu 7:30 - 10:00 pm CONCERT New Haven Woolsey

Young People's Concerts American Experience William Boughton; Chris Brubeck 

Rehearsal

CONCERT New Haven Woolsey early April ?

CONCERT Milford Parson

CONCERT Woodstock Hyde Center

CONCERT Seymour Valley???

Classics Series 5 Amado Conducts Brahms Conductor: D. Amado***; Stewart Goodyear, piano

Apr 8 Sun 7:30 - 10:00 pm Rehearsal New Haven Woolsey Tsontakis: Laconika

Apr 9 Mon 7:30 - 10:00 pm Rehearsal New Haven Woolsey Ravel: Piano Concerto in G Major

Apr 10 Tue 7:30 - 10:00 pm Rehearsal New Haven Woolsey Berlioz: Symphonie Fantastique

Apr 11 Wed 7:30 - 10:00 pm Rehearsal New Haven Woolsey

Apr 12 Thu 7:30 - 10:00 pm CONCERT New Haven Woolsey

Classics Series 6 Copland, Korngold & Bartok Conductor: W. Boughton; Elena Urioste, Violin

May 6 Sun 7:30 - 10:00 pm Rehearsal New Haven Woolsey Rachmaninov: Isle of the Dead

May 7 Mon 7:30 - 10:00 pm Rehearsal New Haven Woolsey Korngold: Violin Concerto in D major Op 35

May 8 Tue 7:30 - 10:00 pm Rehearsal New Haven Woolsey Zhou Tian: First Sight

May 9 Wed 7:30 - 10:00 pm Rehearsal New Haven Woolsey Bartok: Concerto for Orchestra

May 10 Thu 7:30 - 10:00pm CONCERT New Haven Woolsey

Pops Series 4 Back to Back: Billy Joel and Elton John Conductor: C. Tipton

Jun 1 Fri 7:30 - 10:30 pm Rehearsal Hamden Hamden Middle School

Jun 2 Sat 2:30 - 5:00 pm CONCERT Hamden Hamden Middle School

Jun 3 Sun 3:00 - 5:30 pm CONCERT Shelton Shelton High School

 *** Pops 1 and Pops 2 may be used to qualify for meeting your minimum number of series for the season

Date

2017-2018 NHSO Orchestra Schedule
 as of 6/1/2017


